188 GREENLEE.COM
Speed Flex® Leader
Fish farther
and faster with
Speed Flex® Leader
Flared Case
Grip ridges for no
slip handling

• Advanced comfort grip
• Rugged case design improves drop
impact capability
• Superior rapid tape payout and rewind
• Viewing port to show amount of tape remaining
and quick debris removal
Case Types
Reel Stand
• Lightweight and portable
• Leaves both hands free
Winder
• Compact
• Winder for quick reeling
CAT. NO. UPC NO. LENGTH WIDTH/
DIAMETER TYPE END REPLACEMENT TAPE
FTS438DL-250 783310263012 250' 1/8" SmartMark™ Speed Flex® Leader –
FTS438-240 783310127307 240' 1/8" MagnumPro Formed Hook RS438-240
FTS438-240BP 783310100485 240' 1/8" MagnumPro (3-Pack) Formed Hook RS438-240
S438W-200 783310124764 200' 1/4" No Case Formed Hook –
FTS438DL-150 783310262992 150' 1/8" SmartMark™ Speed Flex® Leader –
FTS438-125 783310127093 125' 1/8" MagnumPro Formed Hook RS438-125
FTS438-125BP 783310100461 125' 1/8" MagnumPro (3-Pack) Formed Hook RS438-125
FTS438W-100 783310127109 100' 1/4" MagnumPro Formed Hook RS438W-100
FTS438-65 783310127291 65' 1/8" MagnumPro Formed Hook RS438-65
FTS438-65BP 783310100287 65' 1/8" MagnumPro (3-Pack) Formed Hook RS438-65
438-5H 783310075004 50' 1/8" 5-Pack Formed Hook –
438-2X 783310016960 25' 1/4" Flat-Steel Tape (3-Pack) Plastic-Tipped –
Steel Fish Tapes
• For general fishing in conduit
• Durable tapes made from oil‑tempered spring steel
• Improved low profile tip for easy fishing through all sizes of conduit
• Maximum design strength: 400 lb (1.7 kN)
• 1/8", 1/4" and flat steel profiles to accommodate different fishing situations
• SmartMARK™ tapes are laser etched with feet and meter markings every 1' (.3 m)
• SmartMARK™ tapes allow you to fish farther and faster with the
Speed Flex® leader
190 GREENLEE.COM
CAT. NO. UPC NO. LENGTH WIDTH/ DIAMETER TYPE END REPLACEMENT TAPE
FTSS438-200 783310127123 200' 1/8" MagnumPro Speed Flex® Leader RSS438-200
FTSS438-100 783310127116 100' 1/8" MagnumPro Speed Flex® Leader RSS438-100
CAT. NO. UPC NO. LENGTH WIDTH/ DIAMETER TYPE END REPLACEMENT TAPE
542-250 783310357476 250' 3/16" Reel Stand Eyelet 05158
542-200 783310357469 200' 3/16" Reel Stand Eyelet 05157
542-150 783310357452 150' 3/16" Reel Stand Eyelet 05156